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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM          T1    BIKETIME          T2         RUN        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
1     Michael Piche          M35-39         1/9        7:12        0:33       38:04        0:51       20:01     1:06:40
2     Patrick McIntyre       M30-34         1/7        7:35        0:22       38:56        0:26       21:22     1:08:39
3     Christopher Fons       M20-24         1/7        6:53        1:01       41:25        0:40       22:07     1:12:04
4     William Haltom         M20-24         2/7        6:38        0:30       43:27        1:05       21:22     1:13:00
5     John Drew              M20-24         3/7        6:40        1:26       44:37        0:59       20:23     1:14:03
6     Jim Cichy              M50-54         1/7        8:51        0:28       42:41        0:36       21:54     1:14:29
7     Dillon Lesniak         M20-24         4/7        7:37        0:49       44:17        0:45       21:12     1:14:38
8     Walter Meanwell        M55-59         1/9        7:34        0:40       40:16        0:46       26:02     1:15:16
9     Jeremy Ekman           M40-44         1/8        7:31        1:37       46:32        1:09       22:39     1:19:25
10    Luke Smetters          M30-34         2/7        8:00        1:41       45:55        0:47       25:38     1:21:58
11    Stephen Griffith       M50-54         2/7        7:50        1:08       45:59        0:41       27:07     1:22:43
12    Will Hoff              M35-39         2/9        8:37        1:56       46:00        0:38       25:40     1:22:49
13    Paul Nelson            M35-39         3/9        9:42        1:39       49:20        0:46       22:02     1:23:28
14    Brady Johnston         M01-19         1/5        8:34        0:35       50:55        0:31       23:32     1:24:05
15    Eric Lipinski          M25-29        1/11        6:34        2:05       52:15        0:40       24:38     1:26:09
16    James Harris           M50-54         3/7       10:18        1:16       47:39        0:57       26:05     1:26:12
17    Paul Busching          M50-54         4/7        9:51        1:16       47:59        0:30       26:44     1:26:17
18    Simon Ehlers           M25-29        2/11        7:39        2:11       50:35        1:36       25:37     1:27:35
19    Tricia Serres          F20-24         1/8       10:17        3:33       53:00        0:36       20:24     1:27:48
20    Carrie Sabatka         F50-54         1/6       11:28        1:34       47:33        1:23       26:02     1:27:57
21    Jacob Simonson         M20-24         5/7       11:38        2:29       51:08        0:40       22:19     1:28:12
22    Nikki Carrico          F30-34         1/8        9:55        1:20       51:50        0:57       24:48     1:28:48
23    Grant Stellmacher      M01-19         2/5        8:32        2:19       50:09        1:25       26:30     1:28:53
24    Taylor Mahan-Rudolph   F25-29        1/15       11:00        1:02       50:03        1:11       25:58     1:29:13
25    Kyle Helzer            M25-29        3/11        7:54        3:47       51:40        0:27       25:29     1:29:14
26    Matthew Rossetti       M25-29        4/11        9:37        1:37       48:52        1:01       28:24     1:29:29
27    Dana Brink             F50-54         2/6       10:39        0:30       49:47        0:47       27:52     1:29:31
28    Tyler Norogoratz       M30-34         3/7       10:03        1:04       49:05        1:00       28:54     1:30:04
29    Laura Albert           F35-39        1/10       10:03        2:43       51:54        1:35       23:57     1:30:09
30    Erik Elmer             M35-39         4/9       11:30        3:44       48:05        1:51       25:58     1:31:06
31    Rick Holdener          M45-49         1/6       11:36        2:04       51:55        1:49       23:49     1:31:10
32    Megan Scheele          F25-29        2/15        8:59        2:00       53:45        0:25       26:31     1:31:38
33    Steve Tardif           M45-49         2/6       11:13        1:34       46:40        1:19       30:58     1:31:43
34    Heidi Schmidt          F55-59        1/10       11:50        1:55       49:10        0:28       28:22     1:31:43
35    Tim Sabatka            M50-54         5/7       10:13        0:39       51:13        0:47       29:17     1:32:07
36    Dave Walden            M55-59         2/9       13:19        0:46       49:32        1:09       27:26     1:32:09
37    Ryan Hathaway          M40-44         2/8        8:40        1:30       54:30        0:33       27:35     1:32:46
38    Patrick Ralph          M25-29        5/11        6:42        3:06       55:18        0:53       27:03     1:33:00
39    Chris Sachs            M55-59         3/9        9:28        1:35       47:40        1:11       33:52     1:33:44
40    Gary Salmela           M40-44         3/8       11:10        1:04       52:12        1:20       28:02     1:33:46
41    Derek Diedrichs        M40-44         4/8        8:05        2:05       53:31        1:06       29:05     1:33:49
42    Jason Pitzer           M30-34         4/7        8:51        1:25       55:31        0:35       27:40     1:34:01
43    Charles Ver Hoeve      M50-54         6/7       13:06        3:05       50:26        2:00       26:22     1:34:58
44    Kristin Griffith       F40-44         1/4       10:10        0:57       53:12        0:59       29:57     1:35:12
45    Jim Addison            M20-24         6/7       10:17        1:47       55:13        0:34       28:01     1:35:49
46    Donald Kruger          M35-39         5/9       11:59        1:23       53:29        1:21       27:56     1:36:07
47    Rein Ripperger         M01-19         3/5        9:22        2:04       57:00        0:58       26:51     1:36:14
48    Anthony Sbertoli       M25-29        6/11       14:18        2:02       49:57        1:15       29:38     1:37:07
49    Paul Wilson            M40-44         5/8        8:03        2:23       52:48        1:27       32:31     1:37:11
50    Matt Eastlick          M30-34         5/7       12:04        2:17       56:48        0:51       25:34     1:37:31
51    Jennifer Krzak         F35-39        2/10       10:03        2:11       58:02        1:08       26:18     1:37:42
52    Teresa Lincicum        F35-39        3/10       10:42        1:54       56:33        1:00       27:46     1:37:54
53    Scott Anderson         M35-39         6/9       10:51        1:56       57:07        1:04       27:17     1:38:13
54    Mike Jennrich          M01-19         4/5       12:17        2:12       57:48        0:40       26:08     1:39:03
55    Lori Rodefeld          F35-39        4/10        9:20        1:31       57:39        0:49       29:52     1:39:09
56    Daniel Kogel           M25-29        7/11        9:45        1:48       56:07        2:16       29:48     1:39:42
57    Jesse Lueschow         M20-24         7/7       14:08        1:24     1:00:40        0:23       23:17     1:39:51
58    Michael Doucette       M30-34         6/7       14:24        3:28       56:21        0:32       25:38     1:40:20
59    Giovanna Stern         F20-24         2/8        8:14        2:56       59:55        0:25       29:03     1:40:32
60    Nicole Clemens         F35-39        5/10        9:14        2:04       58:28        1:07       29:57     1:40:48
61    Bill Weston            M45-49         3/6                                                                 1:40:51
62    Roy Peterson           M55-59         4/9       15:39        3:09       54:34        0:56       26:46     1:41:03
63    Burcu Darst            F25-29        3/15       11:05        1:38       55:49        0:31       32:52     1:41:53
64    Sonya Rowe             F30-34         2/8        9:58        2:20       51:51        1:38       36:20     1:42:06
65    Janet Beck             F60-64         1/2       13:04        1:24       56:35        0:59       30:12     1:42:12
66    Alys Bergen            F55-59        2/10       12:33        1:24       56:45        1:12       30:37     1:42:29
67    Eva Clemens            F25-29        4/15        7:39        1:42     1:05:09        0:37       28:33     1:43:38
68    Julia Lawinger         F20-24         3/8       10:11        3:27     1:02:10        0:27       27:39     1:43:52
69    Lynn Schulte           F50-54         3/6       11:10        1:19       55:45        0:55       35:45     1:44:52
70    Erin Morey             F35-39        6/10        8:09        1:08     1:01:26        1:02       33:54     1:45:36
71    Gina Schmidt           F30-34         3/8       12:34        2:03     1:06:50        0:39       24:07     1:46:10
72    Sarah Paulson          F25-29        5/15       13:32        1:41       54:21        1:19       35:36     1:46:27
73    Bruce Lesniak          M55-59         5/9       12:47        2:23       57:39        1:35       32:13     1:46:35
74    Krista Kruger          F30-34         4/8       11:02        1:19       59:34        1:02       33:55     1:46:50
75    Mark Getz              M35-39         7/9       11:45        1:23     1:00:01        0:51       33:33     1:47:32
76    Roger Peters           M65-99         1/2       11:38        2:14     1:00:18        0:47       33:42     1:48:37
77    Michael McAllister     M25-29        8/11        8:23        2:12     1:05:27        1:05       32:03     1:49:07
78    Jennifer Saper         F25-29        6/15       11:59        3:11     1:00:34        1:32       32:20     1:49:34
79    Kevin Conlin           M35-39         8/9       13:11        2:37     1:04:50        0:46       28:12     1:49:34
80    Andy Kelly             M40-44         6/8       14:31        4:45       58:24        1:06       31:07     1:49:51
81    Joshua Vanden Branden  M35-39         9/9       12:31        2:56     1:02:01        1:54       30:57     1:50:18
82    Elizabeth Dierickx     F30-34         5/8       10:55        2:35     1:01:08        1:43       34:01     1:50:20
83    Clinton Copple         M25-29        9/11       17:12        4:16       55:13        2:05       31:37     1:50:21
84    Genevieve Weston       F45-49         1/4       15:51        1:37       58:25        1:07       33:57     1:50:55
85    Chantal Opyd           F35-39        7/10        9:22        2:07     1:10:24        1:15       28:01     1:51:07
86    Steve Casper           M50-54         7/7       11:14        9:45     1:00:23        1:08       29:03     1:51:31
87    Gwen Casper            F20-24         4/8       10:22       10:44     1:00:31        1:01       29:05     1:51:41
88    Mary Kleis             F40-44         2/4       12:56        1:43     1:03:16        1:22       32:35     1:51:49
89    Joan Schimmels         F50-54         4/6       12:23        3:43     1:04:49        2:17       28:49     1:52:00
90    Edward Aiello          M45-49         4/6       10:44        2:53     1:00:56        2:42       35:05     1:52:19
91    Paul Beck              M65-99         2/2       11:58        2:06       55:22        1:19       41:40     1:52:23
92    Matt Murphy            M25-29       10/11        8:39        2:08     1:00:10        1:31       41:34     1:53:59
93    Ken Smith              M60-64         1/3       15:05        3:24       56:53        2:35       36:56     1:54:50
94    Colin Scheibe          M45-49         5/6        9:06        1:52     1:02:43        1:04       40:32     1:55:15
95    Max Sonnenburg         M01-19         5/5       10:36        3:37     1:09:32        1:29       30:04     1:55:17
96    Kate Ristow            F20-24         5/8       12:52        2:58     1:12:04        1:14       26:15     1:55:21
97    Kiersten Doucette      F30-34         6/8       10:52        2:07     1:08:07        0:39       33:40     1:55:24
98    Douglas Hall           M25-29       11/11       13:14        3:27     1:08:24        1:49       28:59     1:55:52
99    Rob Sonnenburg         M40-44         7/8       10:58        4:13     1:09:35        2:16       29:17     1:56:17
100   Whitney Ederer         F25-29        7/15        9:08        3:06     1:07:00        0:49       36:34     1:56:36
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101   Dorene Disch           F55-59        3/10       12:21        1:42     1:01:51        3:02       37:42     1:56:37
102   Valerie Antunes Koch   F25-29        8/15        9:51        3:57     1:11:12        0:22       31:19     1:56:39
103   Jeanne Smith           F45-49         2/4       13:18        3:15     1:00:51        2:15       37:42     1:57:19
104   Stephanie Goldschmmidt F25-29        9/15       12:18        2:01     1:07:46        1:12       34:37     1:57:52
105   Rob Einer-Peterson     M45-49         6/6       12:27        3:47     1:06:32        1:01       34:12     1:57:58
106   Lisa Clemens           F25-29       10/15        7:32        2:06     1:09:52        1:03       37:50     1:58:21
107   Joe Schimmels          M55-59         6/9       14:54        3:32     1:00:58        3:19       36:19     1:58:59
108   Elizabeth Wheeler      F35-39        8/10       13:17        3:11     1:06:58        2:05       35:17     2:00:46
109   Mike Murphy            M55-59         7/9       13:08        3:39       56:55        2:35       45:04     2:01:20
110   Amanda Lease           F30-34         7/8       13:19        2:47     1:08:41        1:19       35:25     2:01:30
111   Lori Peterson          F45-49         3/4       18:12        2:51     1:04:15        1:38       35:18     2:02:11
112   Johnna Diedrichs       F35-39        9/10       16:16        2:39     1:02:46        0:35       39:59     2:02:12
113   Madelynn Knilans       F01-19         1/2        7:59        3:36     1:07:19        0:44       43:11     2:02:46
114   Mary Hall              F50-54         5/6       15:22        4:35     1:05:21        1:13       36:56     2:03:24
115   Alexandria Hall        F25-29       11/15       11:18        3:22     1:12:02        1:34       35:19     2:03:33
117   Angela Szuma           F40-44         3/4       12:32        1:51     1:04:33        2:47       42:48     2:04:29
118   Megan Hunter           F35-39       10/10       12:43        1:10     1:15:02        0:59       36:04     2:05:56
119   Reyaad Hayek           M40-44         8/8       13:06        5:09     1:08:43        1:32       38:26     2:06:54
120   Antoinette Hayek       F40-44         4/4       13:22        5:06     1:08:40        1:34       38:24     2:07:05
121   Dave Hynek             M55-59         8/9       12:48        1:51     1:02:59        2:03       47:53     2:07:32
122   Mark O'Neill           M60-64         2/3       15:13        4:56     1:01:23        1:19       45:10     2:07:58
123   Jennifer Ochsner       F30-34         8/8       11:14        2:40     1:09:12        1:04       43:51     2:07:59
124   Karin Clemens          F20-24         6/8        9:16        1:57     1:13:53        1:18       42:13     2:08:35
125   Callagh Schnobrich     F25-29       12/15        9:06        3:01     1:14:04        1:34       41:16     2:08:58
126   Lauren Simonsmeier     F20-24         7/8       13:01        3:01     1:13:31        1:47       37:42     2:08:59
127   Sarah Streiff          F55-59        4/10       14:54        6:24     1:06:34        3:55       38:37     2:10:21
128   Mary Holderle          F55-59        5/10       12:46        7:42     1:15:12        1:36       34:18     2:11:32
129   Pattie Ekman           F45-49         4/4       12:02        1:55     1:04:39        2:26       51:11     2:12:11
130   Juliana Hynek          F20-24         8/8        9:30        2:10     1:26:04        0:34       40:27     2:18:43
131   Jeff McQuirk           M55-59         9/9       12:14        1:33     1:16:45        1:34       49:34     2:21:38
132   Alexandra Peterson     F01-19         2/2       17:05        3:42     1:21:03        1:39       42:21     2:25:47
133   Mary Weiland           F55-59        6/10       15:46        4:00     1:17:55        5:42       44:59     2:28:19
134   Sarah Kangas           F25-29       13/15       23:18        3:13     1:23:22        1:05       37:35     2:28:31
135   Julie O'Neill          F55-59        7/10       15:55        4:03     1:13:06       10:28       45:01     2:28:31
136   Lauren Schimmels       F25-29       14/15       16:07        3:16     1:28:26        1:02       41:25     2:30:14
137   Sharon Quigley         F50-54         6/6       14:44        3:58     1:27:18        5:08       43:25     2:34:31
138   William Lewis          M60-64         3/3       18:34       11:35     1:16:42        1:36       49:33     2:37:58
139   Kathleen O'Neill       F55-59        8/10       15:05        5:48     1:16:58        2:06       58:46     2:38:41
140   Sally Weber            F60-64         2/2       18:48        8:03     1:25:59        3:00       45:54     2:41:42
141   Anne Hynek             F55-59        9/10       16:39        6:36     1:34:33        2:39       58:10     2:58:35
142   Alejandra Lara         F25-29       15/15       14:00        3:56     2:18:26                             3:03:39
143   Margaret Murphy        F55-59       10/10                             1:46:01        1:29     1:02:35     3:23:01

Generated March 31, 2026 at 2:09 PM 2/2


